15
40
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1540
1540
S
w
itc

50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì Foot operated air actuator for heavy
duty applications
Ì Aluminium base and cover
Ì Non-slip base and foot pad
Ì Supplied with 2 metres of 9mm O.D.
armoured tubing
Ì Suitable for use with all air operated
switching elements
SW324
Push Button Actuator
Dia=63, D (behind panel)=43,
Panel cut-out=42 dia, Max. panel thickness=28
733-854.6442-OWWhite
107-272.6442-OCChrome plated
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Finish
Ì Push-button actuators with chrome
plated or white finish
Ì Suitable for use with all air-operated
switch elements
SW158
SPDT Air Switches
15A @ 250V ac
.286-1876871-ACBase entry
.286-1756871-AOSide entry
Latching
.286-1636871-COBase entry
.286-1516871-01Side entry
50+25+10+1+Order CodeList No.Momentary
Price EachMftrs.
H=37, W=25, Fixing centres=20
Ì Air-operated SPDT switches for use
with actuators 107-271 and 107-272
Ì Momentary (press-on, release-off) and
latching (press-on, press-off) versions
Ì Available either surface mounting with
air connection at the side, or panel
mounting with air connection through
the base
SW160
Side entry Base entry
Air Tubing and Accessories3
107-279.6401-004Tubing (10m reel)
107-278.6421-00Tee piece
107-277.6419-00Bulkhead connector
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.